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5451 MARATHON ST. HOLLYWOOD 28, CAL.

KTLA

LIVE STUDIO

eeees.. 19688
135.00.......131.25
venaas100.63

FIELD PICK-UP

Field pick-up rates include time charges 35 above, but will vary with amount of facilitios used.
Full charges will be quoted on request.

REHEARSAL

141 Lre wiwdo sehearsal time will be aliotted ot the rate of

5] Pl wvde rehesrsal time will by alicited o e rate of

$25.00 far Vi hour o for any action therscl,

$15.00 for ¥5 hour er for any feaction tharect.

GENERAL INFORMATION

a1 All stove charges aoe comnisiosable 1o recognized agen.

(41 Diation facibiias and tramemitier time ot wuch Sskan harges

(U1 This rase cand will ke effect when 3 minimum number of
1,000 selevisen receivers have Seen Suwduted in te Los

fe) Ustil 1,000 tefeviven receivers are Gutrbuted in the Los
Argries srea, KTLA wil muke sveleble foclities and

wil crly b avallable and devired tame will ordy b reverved
for (Serts agreeing 10 ute wation fLacilinies and assminier
Time ot eates quoted in this rate cand for the minimum

thirteen-wer paricd S the
of 1,000 selevision recaieers in the Lot Angeles area.

o) KTUA sesarves e right 10 reguire & mindmum

tranumitier time ot & Schen charge of $100.00 per hall

rheanat
Tine whine st & minksem i nocesitated by the nature
of The program concemed.

Courtesy of Don Kent



